NE	UTH O	FR
NOW	84	ES I
Ma	W	
1 all	Pitaget Al	Ì

n	_	ົ	^	റ	\mathbf{a}	-	 4	2	
	~	n	n	×	- <	_		_	
U	J	U	U	U	\mathbf{u}			~	

mmoore AMD

Michael G. Adams Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 12/8/2023 2:54 PM Fee Receipt: \$20.00

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY MICHAEL G. ADAMS, SECRETARY OF STATE

atement:			
R FIRE PROTECTION			
			state.)
me was filed with the Secreta	ry of State on: <u>10/15/2020</u>	·	
ldress (if any) is:			
Cente	nnial	СО	80112
mber City		State	Zip
hereby changed to:			
	erson	KY	42420
mbers City		State	Zip
(The name must be identical	to the name on record with th	e Secretary of	State.)
(The real name must be dis	stinguishable upon the records the Secretary of State. KRS 1	s of the Secreta 4A.3-010 (1))	ary of State from any
f the partners are as follows: _			
	tatement: OR FIRE PROTECTION (The name must be identical ame was filed with the Secreta ddress (if any) is: <u>Center</u> <u>Center</u> <u>City</u> s hereby changed to: <u>Hende</u> <u>The name must be identical</u> (The name must be identical anged to <u>(The real name must be dis</u> other name on record with	tatement: OR FIRE PROTECTION (The name must be identical to the name on record with the ame was filed with the Secretary of State on: 10/15/2020 ddress (if any) is: Centennial mber City s hereby changed to: Henderson imbers City (The name must be identical to the name on record with the anged to (The real name must be distinguishable upon the records other name on record with the Secretary of State. KRS 1	OR FIRE PROTECTION (The name must be identical to the name on record with the Secretary of State on: 10/15/2020 ddress (if any) is: Centennial CO Imber City State s hereby changed to: Henderson KY Imbers City State (The name must be identical to the name on record with the Secretary of

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of Kentucky that the forgoing is true and correct.

Clinton Coberly 12/8/2023 General Counsel Clinton Coberly Date Title Signature of Applicant **Printed Name**